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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Everett Whiteside      M 35-39       1/70    5:30     1:11:52
2     Bryan Morseman         M 20-24       1/40    5:34     1:12:53
3     Todd Hagadone          M 20-24       2/40    5:53     1:16:54
4     Matthew Manning        M 20-24       3/40    5:53     1:17:02
5     Samuel Thigpen         M 30-34       1/67    5:54     1:17:14
6     Bryan Sherwood         M 20-24       4/40    5:58     1:18:02
7     William Kazery         M 1-19        1/17    6:06     1:19:54
8     Nathan Tarver          M 30-34       2/67    6:17     1:22:14
9     Drew Kellum            M 1-19        2/17    6:19     1:22:39
10    Tyler Kirk             M 25-29       1/61    6:22     1:23:21
11    Max Holman             M 1-19        3/17    6:29     1:24:55
12    Rolando Roman          M 30-34       3/67    6:36     1:26:19
13    Zak Prevost            M 1-19        4/17    6:42     1:27:39
14    Christian Meier        M 40-44       1/61    6:45     1:28:17
15    Berlin Aniciete        M 20-24       5/40    6:45     1:28:19
16    Cory Lee               M 20-24       6/40    6:54     1:30:11
17    Samuel Peters          M 25-29       2/61    6:55     1:30:32
18    Jonathan Turner        M 25-29       3/61    6:59     1:31:19
19    Bryan Christopher      M 40-44       2/61    7:00     1:31:35
20    David Barnett          M 1-19        5/17    7:02     1:32:00
21    David Hester           M 20-24       7/40    7:03     1:32:13
22    Janelle Ralph          F 25-29       1/76    7:06     1:32:57
23    William Morris         M 30-34       4/67    7:08     1:33:18
24    Matt Johnson           M 25-29       4/61    7:09     1:33:39
25    Heidi Melia            F 35-39       1/73    7:13     1:34:31
26    Josh Berdami           M 30-34       5/67    7:14     1:34:37
27    Peter Mittwede         M 20-24       8/40    7:19     1:35:45
28    Mark Lipking           M 50-54       1/47    7:22     1:36:21
29    Toby Page              M 35-39       2/70    7:22     1:36:21
30    Chris Black            M 35-39       3/70    7:24     1:36:47
31    Thomas Kazery          M 1-19        6/17    7:25     1:37:05
32    Daniel Gilstrap        M 1-19        7/17    7:25     1:37:09
33    Gerald Dunwoody        M 45-49       1/59    7:37     1:39:42
34    Brian Kratz            M 40-44       3/61    7:38     1:39:55
35    John Reed              M 55-59       1/26    7:40     1:40:14
36    Alphonse Taylor Iii    M 25-29       5/61    7:40     1:40:22
37    Scott Hartman          M 45-49       2/59    7:42     1:40:41
38    Tripp Davis            M 25-29       6/61    7:43     1:41:05
39    Molly Ragsdale         F 45-49       1/63    7:47     1:41:50
40    Helen Alexander        F 45-49       2/63    7:47     1:41:55
41    Steven Patterson       M 40-44       4/61    7:49     1:42:16
42    Kristi Hall            F 30-34       1/85    7:50     1:42:30
43    Robert Nelson          M 60-64       1/21    7:51     1:42:40
44    Krissy Ford            F 1-19        1/24    7:51     1:42:43
45    Jeff Johnson           M 20-24       9/40    7:52     1:43:03
46    Alex George            M 35-39       4/70    7:53     1:43:16
47    Mary Barlow            F 35-39       2/73    7:54     1:43:21
48    Craig Hey              M 25-29       7/61    7:55     1:43:35
49    Lonnie Sutton          M 45-49       3/59    7:56     1:43:45
50    Kyle Gordy             M 35-39       5/70    7:56     1:43:49
51    Alan Penman            M 50-54       2/47    7:57     1:44:03
52    Leanna Stricklin       F 30-34       2/85    7:58     1:44:10
53    John Ingram            M 1-19        8/17    7:59     1:44:23
54    Pam Cox                F 45-49       3/63    7:59     1:44:24
55    Mariel Parman          F 1-19        2/24    7:59     1:44:26
56    Jeff Doremus           M 50-54       3/47    8:00     1:44:40
57    Trey Rein              M 25-29       8/61    8:00     1:44:44
58    Stuart Makinson        M 20-24      10/40    8:01     1:44:56
59    Justin Roberts         M 20-24      11/40    8:01     1:44:56
60    Chase Duplessis        M 25-29       9/61    8:02     1:45:06
61    Faisal Shaikh          M 20-24      12/40    8:02     1:45:06
62    Terry Quillen          M 45-49       4/59    8:04     1:45:29
63    Jessica McGee          F 20-24       1/43    8:05     1:45:49
64    Richard Goldman        M 20-24      13/40    8:05     1:45:49
65    Bethany Barker         F 25-29       2/76    8:08     1:46:23
66    Temple Waddell         F 30-34       3/85    8:09     1:46:34
67    Emily Thomas           F 20-24       2/43    8:09     1:46:34
68    Joshua Thacker         M 30-34       6/67    8:11     1:47:10
69    Christopher Jones      M 25-29      10/61    8:12     1:47:23
70    Micah Medlock          M 40-44       5/61    8:13     1:47:28
71    James Crosby           M 50-54       4/47    8:13     1:47:28
72    Connell Knight         M 1-19        9/17    8:13     1:47:31
73    Robert Knight          M 45-49       5/59    8:13     1:47:34
74    Jodi Heth              F 30-34       4/85    8:13     1:47:38
75    Alex Purvis            M 30-34       7/67    8:16     1:48:13
76    John Lynch             M 45-49       6/59    8:17     1:48:23
77    Bill Rodgers           M 60-64       2/21    8:17     1:48:29
78    Alison Nations         F 35-39       3/73    8:17     1:48:29
79    Jimmy Johnson          M 40-44       6/61    8:19     1:48:51
80    Katy Thomson           F 20-24       3/43    8:19     1:48:53
81    Paul Rankin            M 30-34       8/67    8:20     1:49:01
82    Charles Hooker         M 30-34       9/67    8:20     1:49:02
83    David Felder           M 35-39       6/70    8:22     1:49:31
84    Amy Felder             F 35-39       4/73    8:22     1:49:32
85    Gabrielle Ott          F 35-39       5/73    8:22     1:49:37
86    Gary Meise             M 40-44       7/61    8:23     1:49:44
87    Mark Wiygul            M 35-39       7/70    8:24     1:50:01
88    Christina Winstead     F 25-29       3/76    8:24     1:50:03
89    Brad Hathorn           M 35-39       8/70    8:26     1:50:20
90    Derek McKinnon         M 50-54       5/47    8:26     1:50:21
91    David Rueff            M 40-44       8/61    8:26     1:50:22
92    Davis Ammann           M 30-34      10/67    8:26     1:50:28
93    Matt Digby             M 30-34      11/67    8:27     1:50:39
94    David Elkin            M 40-44       9/61    8:28     1:50:51
95    Mike Wehr              M 45-49       7/59    8:28     1:50:54
96    Carlos Prevost         M 55-59       2/26    8:29     1:50:56
97    Jane Cory              F 35-39       6/73    8:29     1:51:00
98    Greg Fiser             M 50-54       6/47    8:29     1:51:01
99    Robert Kruse           M 20-24      14/40    8:29     1:51:07
100   Terry Wilson           M 20-24      15/40    8:29     1:51:07
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101   Daniel Montague        M 20-24      16/40    8:30     1:51:10
102   Dennis Christian       M 70-74        1/5    8:30     1:51:10
103   Anthony Loomis         M 30-34      12/67    8:31     1:51:22
104   Joey Garner            F 40-44       1/61    8:31     1:51:24
105   Albert Gonzales        M 35-39       9/70    8:31     1:51:30
106   Brad Ewing             M 45-49       8/59    8:32     1:51:39
107   Brad Young             M 20-24      17/40    8:34     1:52:02
108   Kerby McDonald         M 35-39      10/70    8:34     1:52:12
109   Jake Adams             M 30-34      13/67    8:34     1:52:13
110   Kyle Miller            M 25-29      11/61    8:35     1:52:19
111   Lindsay Johns          F 20-24       4/43    8:36     1:52:32
112   Clare Kizer            F 20-24       5/43    8:36     1:52:33
113   Mike McMillin          M 40-44      10/61    8:36     1:52:35
114   David McMullan, Jr.    M 45-49       9/59    8:37     1:52:44
115   Ivy Price              F 1-19        3/24    8:37     1:52:49
116   Jared Aust             M 20-24      18/40    8:38     1:53:00
117   Jackie Whitfield       M 40-44      11/61    8:39     1:53:08
118   Trent Commer           M 35-39      11/70    8:39     1:53:10
119   Louis Cain             M 50-54       7/47    8:39     1:53:12
120   Jennifer Harvey        F 25-29       4/76    8:39     1:53:19
121   Jim Cole               M 30-34      14/67    8:39     1:53:19
122   Leslie Martin          M 45-49      10/59    8:41     1:53:36
123   Mary Naeger            F 45-49       4/63    8:41     1:53:37
124   Tal Guest              M 30-34      15/67    8:41     1:53:40
125   Russell Thomas         M 60-64       3/21    8:41     1:53:43
126   John McHann            M 30-34      16/67    8:42     1:53:46
127   William Killen         M 20-24      19/40    8:42     1:53:47
128   Jenni Everal           F 40-44       2/61    8:42     1:53:52
129   Blair Albrecht         M 50-54       8/47    8:43     1:53:59
130   Donna Porter           F 30-34       5/85    8:43     1:54:03
131   Jessica Gunning        F 20-24       6/43    8:43     1:54:11
132   Spencer Purvis         M 25-29      12/61    8:44     1:54:13
133   Jack Ward              M 55-59       3/26    8:44     1:54:18
134   Clinton Baker          M 20-24      20/40    8:45     1:54:25
135   Michael Weaver         M 30-34      17/67    8:45     1:54:26
136   Sheila Hendricks       F 35-39       7/73    8:45     1:54:28
137   Jacqueline Bateman     F 1-19        4/24    8:45     1:54:32
138   Stephanie Beebe        F 35-39       8/73    8:45     1:54:32
139   Jeff Wilson            M 50-54       9/47    8:46     1:54:47
140   Amy MacOn              F 35-39       9/73    8:46     1:54:49
141   Michael Coleman        M 30-34      18/67    8:47     1:54:54
142   Emily Salmon           F 45-49       5/63    8:47     1:54:56
143   Boston Little          M 20-24      21/40    8:47     1:54:58
144   Cameron Armstrong      F 25-29       5/76    8:47     1:55:03
145   Melinda Depoyster      F 45-49       6/63    8:48     1:55:06
146   Ray Henderson          M 35-39      12/70    8:48     1:55:07
147   Phillip Wedgeworth     M 55-59       4/26    8:48     1:55:07
148   Robert Hardin          M 35-39      13/70    8:48     1:55:16
149   Jimmy Gibson           M 40-44      12/61    8:49     1:55:18
150   Justin Peterson        M 30-34      19/67    8:49     1:55:24
151   Anne Tolen             F 45-49       7/63    8:49     1:55:24
152   Kimberly Cofer         F 20-24       7/43    8:49     1:55:27
153   Justin Martin          M 25-29      13/61    8:50     1:55:34
154   David Hardin           M 50-54      10/47    8:50     1:55:41
155   Scott Newton           M 40-44      13/61    8:51     1:55:52
156   Mark Partyka           M 40-44      14/61    8:52     1:56:04
157   Bridget Simpson        F 40-44       3/61    8:52     1:56:06
158   Anna Tadlock           F 20-24       8/43    8:52     1:56:08
159   Lori Bakker            F 30-34       6/85    8:52     1:56:09
160   Tommy Tadlock          M 45-49      11/59    8:53     1:56:10
161   Karen Moore            F 40-44       4/61    8:54     1:56:23
162   Jonathan White         M 25-29      14/61    8:54     1:56:29
163   Bridgett Jolly         F 30-34       7/85    8:54     1:56:34
164   Larry Wolford          M 35-39      14/70    8:54     1:56:36
165   Daniel Krebs           M 1-19       10/17    8:55     1:56:37
166   Douglas Jones          M 50-54      11/47    8:55     1:56:37
167   Anderson Brown         M 1-19       11/17    8:55     1:56:38
168   John Lowry             M 30-34      20/67    8:55     1:56:48
169   Tracy Johnson          F 35-39      10/73    8:56     1:56:54
170   Kim Smith              F 25-29       6/76    8:56     1:56:55
171   Bruce Groth            M 50-54      12/47    8:56     1:56:59
172   Kevin MacOn            M 35-39      15/70    8:56     1:57:01
173   Mike Curry             M 50-54      13/47    8:56     1:57:01
174   Doug Munn              M 50-54      14/47    8:57     1:57:06
175   Nicholas Henderson     M 25-29      15/61    8:57     1:57:10
176   Kate Feldman           F 35-39      11/73    8:58     1:57:18
177   Michael Ryan           M 35-39      16/70    8:58     1:57:21
178   Jason Jones            M 25-29      16/61    8:58     1:57:26
179   Charles Murray Jr      M 35-39      17/70    8:58     1:57:27
180   William Madden         M 60-64       4/21    8:59     1:57:40
181   Fabiana Molina         F 35-39      12/73    8:59     1:57:41
182   Patty Jamsen           F 40-44       5/61    9:00     1:57:47
183   Kim Aycock             F 40-44       6/61    9:00     1:57:52
184   Benjamin Ralph         M 30-34      21/67    9:01     1:57:56
185   Erica Conway           F 25-29       7/76    9:01     1:57:56
186   Nason Lollar           M 30-34      22/67    9:01     1:57:59
187   Amanda Lollar          F 30-34       8/85    9:01     1:58:00
188   Tim Siscoe             M 40-44      15/61    9:01     1:58:01
189   Matt Taylor            M 20-24      22/40    9:01     1:58:07
190   Tony Mozingo           M 45-49      12/59    9:02     1:58:11
191   Jason Guillot          M 30-34      23/67    9:02     1:58:14
192   Kevin Kosek            M 30-34      24/67    9:02     1:58:15
193   Chad Feldman           M 35-39      18/70    9:03     1:58:23
194   Will Mayfield          M 35-39      19/70    9:03     1:58:25
195   Pam Murphy             F 35-39      13/73    9:03     1:58:27
196   Scott Woods            M 45-49      13/59    9:03     1:58:27
197   Steve Bramlette        M 50-54      15/47    9:03     1:58:31
198   Annabelle Saaman       F 35-39      14/73    9:05     1:58:50
199   Leta Collins           F 35-39      15/73    9:05     1:58:55
200   Josh Wren              M 30-34      25/67    9:05     1:58:56
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201   Keith Thorne           M 35-39      20/70    9:05     1:58:59
202   Daryl Simon            M 60-64       5/21    9:06     1:59:02
203   Chris Roundtree        M 40-44      16/61    9:06     1:59:03
204   Phil Allen             M 40-44      17/61    9:06     1:59:03
205   William Mattern        M 25-29      17/61    9:06     1:59:06
206   Tommy Crozier          M 30-34      26/67    9:06     1:59:07
207   J.D. Hewitt            M 30-34      27/67    9:06     1:59:08
208   Amy Morgan             F 20-24       9/43    9:06     1:59:10
209   Bo Smith               M 35-39      21/70    9:06     1:59:11
210   Zena Keen              F 50-54       1/42    9:07     1:59:14
211   Richard Bilbo          M 40-44      18/61    9:07     1:59:15
212   Gregory Dunaway        M 30-34      28/67    9:07     1:59:19
213   Anne Rowles            F 45-49       8/63    9:08     1:59:31
214   John Hegi              M 20-24      23/40    9:08     1:59:32
215   Mary Krapac            F 40-44       7/61    9:08     1:59:33
216   Coleen Roudebush       F 45-49       9/63    9:08     1:59:36
217   Kevin Clearman         M 35-39      22/70    9:08     1:59:39
218   Laura Bellinger        F 25-29       8/76    9:09     1:59:42
219   Linda Glass            F 40-44       8/61    9:09     1:59:49
220   Yvonne Warren          F 40-44       9/61    9:09     1:59:49
221   Drew Hegi              M 20-24      24/40    9:09     1:59:49
222   Brad Warnock           M 35-39      23/70    9:10     1:59:55
223   Larry Singleton        M 60-64       6/21    9:10     2:00:01
224   Kristin Vergunst       F 50-54       2/42    9:11     2:00:06
225   Ginger Wartez          F 25-29       9/76    9:11     2:00:07
226   Jimmy Wood             M 50-54      16/47    9:11     2:00:17
227   John Brady             M 40-44      19/61    9:12     2:00:20
228   Nate Quarterman        M 25-29      18/61    9:12     2:00:20
229   Terri Wytko            F 25-29      10/76    9:12     2:00:27
230   Zack Vaughan           M 25-29      19/61    9:13     2:00:37
231   Jeff Brown             M 30-34      29/67    9:13     2:00:40
232   Jennifer Liles-Dorris  F 30-34       9/85    9:14     2:00:48
233   Brad Evans             M 40-44      20/61    9:14     2:00:49
234   Matthew Hunt           M 30-34      30/67    9:14     2:00:51
235   Harlan Dean            M 35-39      24/70    9:15     2:01:09
236   Amber Geiser           F 25-29      11/76    9:16     2:01:16
237   Benjamin Elliott       M 30-34      31/67    9:16     2:01:16
238   Sara Hall              F 35-39      16/73    9:16     2:01:18
239   John Wofford           M 55-59       5/26    9:17     2:01:30
240   Myles Smith            M 20-24      25/40    9:17     2:01:31
241   Todd Foster            M 30-34      32/67    9:17     2:01:33
242   Greg Taylor            M 45-49      14/59    9:18     2:01:40
243   Mark Brown             M 40-44      21/61    9:18     2:01:45
244   John Rone              M 30-34      33/67    9:19     2:01:55
245   Elizabeth Scott        F 25-29      12/76    9:19     2:01:56
246   Gary Thornton          M 50-54      17/47    9:19     2:02:03
247   Kandace Stringer       F 40-44      10/61    9:20     2:02:08
248   Dale Russell           M 35-39      25/70    9:20     2:02:12
249   Andrea Viera           F 35-39      17/73    9:21     2:02:19
250   Keith Cain             M 35-39      26/70    9:21     2:02:24
251   Joe Hayman             M 35-39      27/70    9:21     2:02:25
252   Holly Abbe             F 30-34      10/85    9:21     2:02:25
253   Matthew Elliott        M 25-29      20/61    9:21     2:02:26
254   Tom Setser             M 35-39      28/70    9:21     2:02:27
255   Greenleigh Whittenberg F 30-34      11/85    9:22     2:02:30
256   Joy Langford           F 35-39      18/73    9:22     2:02:32
257   Amy Turner             F 35-39      19/73    9:22     2:02:33
258   Kimberly Wilkins       F 45-49      10/63    9:22     2:02:35
259   Debbie Cheney          F 45-49      11/63    9:23     2:02:50
260   Paul Speyerer          M 45-49      15/59    9:23     2:02:54
261   Delaina Lucus          F 30-34      12/85    9:24     2:02:58
262   Stephanie Viner        F 35-39      20/73    9:24     2:02:59
263   Jason Murray           M 20-24      26/40    9:24     2:03:03
264   Dwyane Demmin          M 30-34      34/67    9:24     2:03:05
265   Joshua Adcock          M 25-29      21/61    9:24     2:03:06
266   Ike Henry              M 60-64       7/21    9:24     2:03:07
267   Robert Odum            M 45-49      16/59    9:24     2:03:08
268   Jeremy Wigginton       M 25-29      22/61    9:25     2:03:09
269   John Gandy             M 1-19       12/17    9:25     2:03:13
270   Elizabeth-Anne Oates   F 20-24      10/43    9:25     2:03:15
271   Heather Biddle         F 30-34      13/85    9:25     2:03:16
272   Katie Bryant           F 45-49      12/63    9:25     2:03:17
273   Michael Furlan         M 25-29      23/61    9:25     2:03:20
274   James Thorn            M 50-54      18/47    9:25     2:03:21
275   Ashely Renck           F 30-34      14/85    9:26     2:03:24
276   Niki Peel              F 35-39      21/73    9:26     2:03:33
277   James Jones            M 55-59       6/26    9:27     2:03:38
278   Chantay Steen          F 45-49      13/63    9:27     2:03:41
279   Michael Childress      M 35-39      29/70    9:27     2:03:43
280   Allen Martinson        M 40-44      22/61    9:27     2:03:45
281   Paul Esch              M 35-39      30/70    9:28     2:03:52
282   Rebecca Hardy          F 25-29      13/76    9:28     2:03:52
283   Lydia West             F 25-29      14/76    9:29     2:04:05
284   Ted Dufour             M 50-54      19/47    9:29     2:04:10
285   Nancy Anderson         F 55-59       1/22    9:29     2:04:10
286   Delbert Hosemann       M 60-64       8/21    9:31     2:04:31
287   Kenneth Johnson        M 30-34      35/67    9:31     2:04:32
288   George Phillips        M 20-24      27/40    9:31     2:04:40
289   Bheki Khumalo          M 40-44      23/61    9:32     2:04:45
290   Peter List             M 35-39      31/70    9:32     2:04:47
291   Ralph Davis            M 45-49      17/59    9:32     2:04:52
292   Marcus Willis          M 35-39      32/70    9:32     2:04:53
293   Jim Post               M 40-44      24/61    9:33     2:04:56
294   Rick Tillotson         M 50-54      20/47    9:33     2:04:57
295   Jeffrey Williams       M 35-39      33/70    9:34     2:05:09
296   Elizabeth Goodwin      F 40-44      11/61    9:34     2:05:17
297   William Barnett        M 60-64       9/21    9:35     2:05:28
298   Margaret Pace          F 35-39      22/73    9:35     2:05:30
299   Chris Shivers          M 35-39      34/70    9:35     2:05:33
300   Amy Stanton            F 30-34      15/85    9:36     2:05:40
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301   Kevin Nelson           M 30-34      36/67    9:36     2:05:42
302   Kenny Chapman          M 40-44      25/61    9:37     2:05:46
303   Jim Blackwood          M 35-39      35/70    9:37     2:05:48
304   Jay Angelo             M 35-39      36/70    9:37     2:05:48
305   Hollis Collier         M 20-24      28/40    9:37     2:05:56
306   John Stewart           M 40-44      26/61    9:38     2:06:01
307   Page Sigman            F 20-24      11/43    9:38     2:06:01
308   Lisa Melton            F 35-39      23/73    9:38     2:06:02
309   Kate Hendricks         F 50-54       3/42    9:38     2:06:06
310   Rachel Dear            F 35-39      24/73    9:38     2:06:06
311   Jonathan Dorris        M 25-29      24/61    9:38     2:06:09
312   Wes Roberts            M 20-24      29/40    9:38     2:06:09
313   Denise Mills           F 35-39      25/73    9:38     2:06:09
314   Earnest Burton         M 40-44      27/61    9:39     2:06:15
315   Phillip Smith          M 30-34      37/67    9:39     2:06:16
316   Edward Hill            M 55-59       7/26    9:39     2:06:17
317   Spencer Young          M 25-29      25/61    9:40     2:06:31
318   James Woody            M 40-44      28/61    9:43     2:07:05
319   Scott McPherson        M 50-54      21/47    9:43     2:07:06
320   Claire Cox             F 20-24      12/43    9:43     2:07:18
321   Bobby Patrick          M 45-49      18/59    9:44     2:07:19
322   Joseph Dixon           M 45-49      19/59    9:44     2:07:19
323   Chris Pate             M 25-29      26/61    9:44     2:07:20
324   Julie Skipper          F 25-29      15/76    9:44     2:07:21
325   Jeff Mac Strong        M 25-29      27/61    9:45     2:07:32
326   John Miller            M 30-34      38/67    9:45     2:07:35
327   Jeff Seabold           M 30-34      39/67    9:45     2:07:36
328   Jenny Vandiver         F 30-34      16/85    9:45     2:07:36
329   Michael Paduda         M 30-34      40/67    9:45     2:07:42
330   Breck Richardson       M 25-29      28/61    9:46     2:07:49
331   Lester Diamond         M 45-49      20/59    9:46     2:07:50
332   Jason Bird             M 40-44      29/61    9:46     2:07:54
333   Wesley Luckey          M 50-54      22/47    9:47     2:07:59
334   Christina Guarino      M 30-34      41/67    9:47     2:08:00
335   Steve Walsh            M 45-49      21/59    9:48     2:08:15
336   John Bretzke           M 50-54      23/47    9:49     2:08:26
337   Laina Bretzke          F 20-24      13/43    9:49     2:08:26
338   Nancy Munn             F 55-59       2/22    9:49     2:08:26
339   Christopher Schiro     M 25-29      29/61    9:49     2:08:29
340   Jennifer Burlingame    F 25-29      16/76    9:49     2:08:32
341   Mary Lewis             F 55-59       3/22    9:49     2:08:33
342   Brent Parrish          M 40-44      30/61    9:49     2:08:35
343   Lee Smithson           M 45-49      22/59    9:49     2:08:35
344   Chris Roberts          M 25-29      30/61    9:50     2:08:39
345   Robert Lambert         M 25-29      31/61    9:50     2:08:43
346   Lauren Thornton        F 25-29      17/76    9:50     2:08:44
347   George Russell         M 40-44      31/61    9:50     2:08:47
348   Matt Bell              M 25-29      32/61    9:50     2:08:47
349   Matthew Ernst          M 45-49      23/59    9:50     2:08:49
350   Hank Bounds            M 40-44      32/61    9:50     2:08:49
351   Steve Quilter          M 55-59       8/26    9:50     2:08:49
352   Dan Brady              M 35-39      37/70    9:51     2:09:01
353   Rob Ward               M 40-44      33/61    9:51     2:09:02
354   Ronald Rogers          M 40-44      34/61    9:52     2:09:05
355   Debby Delashmet        F 50-54       4/42    9:53     2:09:23
356   Charlie Miller         M 35-39      38/70    9:53     2:09:25
357   Karla Haik             F 20-24      14/43    9:54     2:09:41
358   Judy Hopper            F 40-44      12/61    9:55     2:09:43
359   Russ Guess             M 25-29      33/61    9:55     2:09:54
360   Elizabeth Jaszczak     F 25-29      18/76    9:56     2:09:58
361   Kim Gannon             F 25-29      19/76    9:56     2:10:01
362   Shannon Purser         F 35-39      26/73    9:56     2:10:08
363   Valerie McCord         F 35-39      27/73    9:57     2:10:12
364   Kayla Watkins          F 20-24      15/43    9:57     2:10:19
365   Christopher Skeen      M 35-39      39/70    9:57     2:10:21
366   Brandyn Skeen          F 35-39      28/73    9:57     2:10:21
367   Susan Elliott          F 45-49      14/63    9:59     2:10:47
368   Angie Dorko            F 25-29      20/76   10:00     2:10:56
369   William Terry          M 45-49      24/59   10:01     2:11:02
370   Jonathan Blackwell     M 30-34      42/67   10:02     2:11:14
371   Lillian Ray            F 25-29      21/76   10:02     2:11:20
372   Benjamin Morgan        M 20-24      30/40   10:02     2:11:23
373   Monica Baldwin         F 55-59       4/22   10:02     2:11:25
374   Thomas Moore           M 55-59       9/26   10:03     2:11:31
375   Miranda Smith          F 30-34      17/85   10:03     2:11:35
376   Denise Elston          F 30-34      18/85   10:04     2:11:40
377   Jacob Berkowitz        M 25-29      34/61   10:04     2:11:41
378   Mason Shelby           M 20-24      31/40   10:04     2:11:45
379   Darcie Bishop          F 45-49      15/63   10:04     2:11:46
380   Henry Jones            M 35-39      40/70   10:04     2:11:50
381   Alan Barnes            M 45-49      25/59   10:04     2:11:52
382   Sarah Blackwood        F 35-39      29/73   10:05     2:11:56
383   Mark Simpson           M 40-44      35/61   10:06     2:12:07
384   Luann Ainsworth        F 50-54       5/42   10:06     2:12:07
385   Thomas Anthony         M 55-59      10/26   10:06     2:12:12
386   Brett Stallings        M 25-29      35/61   10:06     2:12:16
387   Scott Kersh            M 35-39      41/70   10:06     2:12:17
388   Mike Stallings         M 55-59      11/26   10:06     2:12:18
389   Ronny Warren           M 40-44      36/61   10:06     2:12:19
390   Chris Lafferty         M 30-34      43/67   10:07     2:12:23
391   Chris Maddux           M 35-39      42/70   10:07     2:12:30
392   Terry Crapanzano       M 50-54      24/47   10:08     2:12:34
393   Reuben Oates           M 20-24      32/40   10:08     2:12:41
394   Ty Pennington          M 30-34      44/67   10:08     2:12:43
395   Lisa Newman            F 40-44      13/61   10:08     2:12:44
396   Dustin McCallum        M 1-19       13/17   10:08     2:12:45
397   Shannon Dyse           M 35-39      43/70   10:09     2:12:58
398   Juliana Astrachan      F 40-44      14/61   10:10     2:13:08
399   Gary Haygood           M 40-44      37/61   10:10     2:13:09
400   Lynda Hardin           F 50-54       6/42   10:11     2:13:13
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401   M. Jackie Williams     F 45-49      16/63   10:11     2:13:19
402   Mike Morgan            M 40-44      38/61   10:11     2:13:21
403   Melinda Simmons        F 25-29      22/76   10:11     2:13:23
404   Randy Day              M 45-49      26/59   10:12     2:13:26
405   Bill Morris            M 35-39      44/70   10:12     2:13:27
406   Jeannie Bryson         F 25-29      23/76   10:12     2:13:37
407   Tony Bishop            M 35-39      45/70   10:12     2:13:37
408   Raymond Green          M 55-59      12/26   10:14     2:13:54
409   Teresa Coplen          F 45-49      17/63   10:14     2:13:54
410   Erin Barnett           F 30-34      19/85   10:14     2:13:54
411   Andrew Cleland         M 25-29      36/61   10:14     2:13:56
412   Tammi Lockhart         F 35-39      30/73   10:14     2:13:57
413   Clay Boothe            M 25-29      37/61   10:14     2:13:59
414   Jonathan Thomas        M 30-34      45/67   10:14     2:14:00
415   Luther Stowers         M 45-49      27/59   10:14     2:14:00
416   Shelley Lee            F 35-39      31/73   10:15     2:14:09
417   Lauren Smith           F 20-24      16/43   10:15     2:14:11
418   Staci Richardson       F 30-34      20/85   10:15     2:14:13
419   Michael Waugh          M 30-34      46/67   10:15     2:14:16
420   Paul Duncan            M 45-49      28/59   10:16     2:14:26
421   Kyle Brewer            M 25-29      38/61   10:17     2:14:33
422   Sean Welch             M 35-39      46/70   10:17     2:14:34
423   Philip Tolstad         M 30-34      47/67   10:17     2:14:36
424   Kimberly Armstrong     F 20-24      17/43   10:17     2:14:41
425   Brian Simoneaux Jr.    M 25-29      39/61   10:18     2:14:47
426   Jonathan Jones         M 30-34      48/67   10:18     2:14:53
427   Kesha Funches          F 30-34      21/85   10:18     2:14:56
428   Marybeth Culhane       F 40-44      15/61   10:19     2:14:58
429   Chelsea McClain        F 20-24      18/43   10:19     2:14:59
430   Delon Thornhill        M 35-39      47/70   10:20     2:15:15
431   Troy Walters           M 40-44      39/61   10:20     2:15:21
432   Katye Herring          F 20-24      19/43   10:20     2:15:22
433   Randy Kimbrough        M 55-59      13/26   10:20     2:15:22
434   Phebe Satterfield      F 35-39      32/73   10:21     2:15:23
435   Mandy Robertson        F 40-44      16/61   10:21     2:15:33
436   Ray Robertson          M 40-44      40/61   10:21     2:15:33
437   Laura Smith            F 40-44      17/61   10:21     2:15:34
438   Micah Taylor           F 30-34      22/85   10:21     2:15:34
439   Scott Long             M 35-39      48/70   10:21     2:15:34
440   Craig Downing          M 25-29      40/61   10:22     2:15:36
441   Emily Ball             F 20-24      20/43   10:22     2:15:36
442   Audrey Bowne           F 1-19        5/24   10:22     2:15:38
443   Chris Nichols          M 40-44      41/61   10:22     2:15:38
444   Randi Moak             F 20-24      21/43   10:22     2:15:42
445   Matt Yglesias          M 25-29      41/61   10:22     2:15:44
446   June Newburger         F 40-44      18/61   10:22     2:15:45
447   Donna Romans           F 60-64       1/12   10:23     2:15:53
448   Katie Anderson         F 25-29      24/76   10:23     2:15:56
449   Heather Berry          F 20-24      22/43   10:23     2:15:57
450   John Vardaman          M 45-49      29/59   10:23     2:15:58
451   Kathy Ray              F 40-44      19/61   10:24     2:16:12
452   Thomas Foster          M 35-39      49/70   10:26     2:16:28
453   Tim Cagle              M 35-39      50/70   10:26     2:16:31
454   Reed Stacy             M 25-29      42/61   10:26     2:16:38
455   Craig Wonson           M 40-44      42/61   10:26     2:16:41
456   Fred Rand              M 35-39      51/70   10:26     2:16:41
457   Donald Gann            M 45-49      30/59   10:27     2:16:43
458   Serena Konecky         F 25-29      25/76   10:27     2:16:45
459   Jeff Hollingshead      M 45-49      31/59   10:27     2:16:47
460   Joey Kyser             M 45-49      32/59   10:27     2:16:47
461   Tom Hutmacher          M 60-64      10/21   10:27     2:16:52
462   Megan Crim             F 30-34      23/85   10:27     2:16:52
463   Stephen Pater          M 35-39      52/70   10:28     2:16:56
464   Jason Kopanke          M 25-29      43/61   10:28     2:16:57
465   Rick Bottsford         M 50-54      25/47   10:28     2:17:00
466   Benjamin Barlow        M 35-39      53/70   10:28     2:17:05
467   Ainsley Williams       F 35-39      33/73   10:28     2:17:07
468   Stephanie Brandon      F 1-19        6/24   10:29     2:17:12
469   Johnnie Phillips       M 60-64      11/21   10:29     2:17:18
470   Kristi Wren            F 30-34      24/85   10:30     2:17:22
471   Audrey Lucas           M 45-49      33/59   10:30     2:17:23
472   Will Hayes             M 25-29      44/61   10:30     2:17:24
473   Jerry Crain Ii         M 35-39      54/70   10:32     2:17:47
474   Leanne Akin            F 30-34      25/85   10:32     2:17:52
475   Cal Horlings           M 30-34      49/67   10:32     2:17:55
476   Kelli Dowell           F 40-44      20/61   10:32     2:17:56
477   Betty Fox              F 45-49      18/63   10:32     2:17:59
478   Richard Werne          M 55-59      14/26   10:33     2:18:10
479   James Bell             M 30-34      50/67   10:34     2:18:17
480   Jennifer Alexander     F 35-39      34/73   10:34     2:18:18
481   Karla Ray              F 30-34      26/85   10:34     2:18:26
482   Karen Seago Seago      F 40-44      21/61   10:35     2:18:26
483   Karen Magee            F 30-34      27/85   10:35     2:18:26
484   Edd Brashier           M 55-59      15/26   10:35     2:18:32
485   Zora Strickland        F 20-24      23/43   10:35     2:18:33
486   Debbie Brashier        F 50-54       7/42   10:35     2:18:33
487   Ann McManus            F 50-54       8/42   10:35     2:18:34
488   Lucius Brock           M 25-29      45/61   10:35     2:18:38
489   Edward Cullom Iii      M 45-49      34/59   10:36     2:18:46
490   Allison Storey         F 30-34      28/85   10:36     2:18:46
491   Kim McMullan           F 40-44      22/61   10:37     2:18:56
492   Caroline Sanders       F 40-44      23/61   10:37     2:19:00
493   Elena White            F 25-29      26/76   10:37     2:19:01
494   Tacy Rayburn           F 35-39      35/73   10:38     2:19:09
495   Karin Dixon            F 35-39      36/73   10:38     2:19:10
496   Paul Jelliss           M 35-39      55/70   10:38     2:19:18
497   Catherine Jelliss      F 35-39      37/73   10:38     2:19:18
498   Fred Spies             M 55-59      16/26   10:39     2:19:23
499   Julie Spies            F 1-19        7/24   10:39     2:19:23
500   Jeff Johnson           M 45-49      35/59   10:39     2:19:27
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501   Kesia Pope             F 35-39      38/73   10:40     2:19:37
502   Truman Abbe            M 30-34      51/67   10:40     2:19:40
503   Tony Risher            M 50-54      26/47   10:40     2:19:42
504   William Miller         M 50-54      27/47   10:40     2:19:42
505   Rosalie Oates          F 55-59       5/22   10:40     2:19:45
506   Klaye Cleveland        F 30-34      29/85   10:41     2:19:55
507   Duncan Welch           M 30-34      52/67   10:42     2:20:02
508   Bill Shearer           M 25-29      46/61   10:43     2:20:18
509   Jeff Hightower         M 25-29      47/61   10:43     2:20:20
510   Anne Ashley            F 30-34      30/85   10:43     2:20:23
511   Natasha Hardeman       F 35-39      39/73   10:44     2:20:25
512   Jennifer Gibson        F 25-29      27/76   10:44     2:20:27
513   Margie Dean            F 30-34      31/85   10:44     2:20:36
514   Ken Adcock             M 50-54      28/47   10:45     2:20:39
515   Gary Armstrong         M 50-54      29/47   10:45     2:20:49
516   Chris Lamb             M 35-39      56/70   10:46     2:20:51
517   Cathy Pflueger         M 50-54      30/47   10:46     2:21:02
518   Melvin Smith           M 45-49      36/59   10:47     2:21:13
519   Melanie Grice          F 25-29      28/76   10:47     2:21:14
520   Mark Williams          M 35-39      57/70   10:47     2:21:16
521   Boatner Blankenstein   M 40-44      43/61   10:49     2:21:30
522   Sarah Rein             F 25-29      29/76   10:49     2:21:35
523   Laura Lamb             F 30-34      32/85   10:49     2:21:41
524   Rebecca Dennis         F 30-34      33/85   10:50     2:21:48
525   Allen Richert          M 40-44      44/61   10:50     2:21:51
526   Derick Garner          M 25-29      48/61   10:51     2:22:08
527   Chad Lee               M 35-39      58/70   10:52     2:22:10
528   Barrett Smith          M 30-34      53/67   10:52     2:22:13
529   Roddy Rumbley          M 45-49      37/59   10:53     2:22:22
530   Brad Wardlaw           M 35-39      59/70   10:53     2:22:22
531   Mary Elizabeth Evans   F 25-29      30/76   10:54     2:22:44
532   Jennifer May           F 25-29      31/76   10:54     2:22:44
533   Steven Chevalier       M 40-44      45/61   10:55     2:22:49
534   Lisa Weeks             F 45-49      19/63   10:55     2:22:51
535   Jon Pear               M 25-29      49/61   10:55     2:22:54
536   Steven Mulhollen       M 30-34      54/67   10:55     2:22:55
537   Mandi Calvert          F 25-29      32/76   10:55     2:22:55
538   Forrest Hodge          M 20-24      33/40   10:55     2:22:56
539   Buck Cox               M 45-49      38/59   10:55     2:22:58
540   Mary Johnson           F 30-34      34/85   10:55     2:22:59
541   Janis Simmons          F 50-54       9/42   10:55     2:22:59
542   Courtney Watts         F 30-34      35/85   10:56     2:23:10
543   Lynn Fowler            F 30-34      36/85   10:58     2:23:29
544   Lauren Farragut        F 20-24      24/43   10:58     2:23:33
545   Lindsey Ory            F 25-29      33/76   10:58     2:23:34
546   Laura Leigh Ellis      F 20-24      25/43   10:58     2:23:39
547   Emily Phillips         F 25-29      34/76   10:58     2:23:39
548   Shelby Young           F 25-29      35/76   10:59     2:23:43
549   Sydney Murphy          F 25-29      36/76   11:00     2:23:58
550   Joshua Speed           M 25-29      50/61   11:00     2:23:58
551   Helen Morrison         F 1-19        8/24   11:00     2:24:00
552   Pam Bennett            F 45-49      20/63   11:01     2:24:12
553   Jimbo Blakely          M 35-39      60/70   11:01     2:24:16
554   Luanne Mashburn        F 45-49      21/63   11:01     2:24:17
555   Katie Langley          F 25-29      37/76   11:02     2:24:21
556   Madison Guyton         M 20-24      34/40   11:02     2:24:23
557   Jade Huffman           F 30-34      37/85   11:02     2:24:26
558   Kelly Blackwood        F 35-39      40/73   11:02     2:24:28
559   Monica Kinnan          F 35-39      41/73   11:02     2:24:32
560   Angela Thomas          F 35-39      42/73   11:02     2:24:32
561   Doris McKinny          F 40-44      24/61   11:03     2:24:35
562   Amy Marler             F 40-44      25/61   11:03     2:24:36
563   Rachael Gray-Lewis     F 25-29      38/76   11:03     2:24:39
564   Ashlee Douglass        F 35-39      43/73   11:04     2:24:48
565   John Shows             M 60-64      12/21   11:04     2:24:49
566   Jane Shows             F 40-44      26/61   11:04     2:24:49
567   Nora Donald            F 50-54      10/42   11:05     2:25:11
568   Janet Vann             F 55-59       6/22   11:05     2:25:11
569   Pat Neff               F 65-69        1/6   11:06     2:25:20
570   Joe Dorko              M 50-54      31/47   11:07     2:25:35
571   Rolan Berry            M 45-49      39/59   11:08     2:25:42
572   Monica Bridges         F 30-34      38/85   11:08     2:25:44
573   Terry O'Connor         F 40-44      27/61   11:08     2:25:44
574   Joe Porter             M 30-34      55/67   11:08     2:25:46
575   Michael Majors         M 35-39      61/70   11:08     2:25:48
576   Joseph Piepmeyer       M 60-64      13/21   11:09     2:25:51
577   Kimberly McCoy         F 50-54      11/42   11:09     2:25:54
578   Carey McCoy            M 50-54      32/47   11:09     2:25:55
579   Rob Slocum             M 55-59      17/26   11:09     2:25:59
580   Victoria Slocum        F 50-54      12/42   11:09     2:26:00
581   Stephanie Busbea       F 40-44      28/61   11:10     2:26:09
582   Dina Ray               F 40-44      29/61   11:10     2:26:09
583   Brian Dickson          M 35-39      62/70   11:10     2:26:09
584   David Burt             M 25-29      51/61   11:10     2:26:11
585   Melissa Jones          F 35-39      44/73   11:10     2:26:13
586   Michael Vann           M 55-59      18/26   11:10     2:26:14
587   Joel Neely             M 30-34      56/67   11:11     2:26:24
588   Lisa White             F 30-34      39/85   11:11     2:26:30
589   Kristina Rehm          F 25-29      39/76   11:12     2:26:36
590   Michelle Jacobs        F 45-49      22/63   11:13     2:26:48
591   Jonathan Brown         M 20-24      35/40   11:13     2:26:53
592   Morgan McMurray        F 25-29      40/76   11:13     2:26:54
593   Shanna Helms           F 25-29      41/76   11:13     2:26:56
594   Michael MacInnis       M 45-49      40/59   11:14     2:27:09
595   Lawrence Coco          M 35-39      63/70   11:17     2:27:43
596   Thomas Hewitt          M 35-39      64/70   11:17     2:27:43
597   Nicole Howe            F 30-34      40/85   11:17     2:27:44
598   Jon Daniels            M 40-44      46/61   11:18     2:27:53
599   Tom Crocker            M 55-59      19/26   11:18     2:27:53
600   Scott Morgan           M 35-39      65/70   11:18     2:28:00
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601   Katie Hybnerova        F 1-19        9/24   11:19     2:28:07
602   John Pitts             M 25-29      52/61   11:19     2:28:08
603   Leslee Long            F 30-34      41/85   11:20     2:28:15
604   Reed Branson           M 45-49      41/59   11:20     2:28:17
605   Anthony Jackson        M 45-49      42/59   11:20     2:28:22
606   Jennifer Heidelberg    F 35-39      45/73   11:20     2:28:23
607   Mark Wootton           M 45-49      43/59   11:20     2:28:26
608   Becky Adams            F 50-54      13/42   11:20     2:28:27
609   Carrie Huhn            F 25-29      42/76   11:20     2:28:27
610   Amy Ayers              F 35-39      46/73   11:20     2:28:28
611   Sandra Braasch         F 40-44      30/61   11:20     2:28:28
612   Jessica Griffin        F 25-29      43/76   11:21     2:28:31
613   Kimberly Cleland       F 25-29      44/76   11:21     2:28:31
614   Maria Thames           F 30-34      42/85   11:21     2:28:36
615   Natalie Green          F 25-29      45/76   11:21     2:28:37
616   Emily Wright           F 25-29      46/76   11:21     2:28:40
617   Miriam Lamar           F 30-34      43/85   11:21     2:28:40
618   Jack Criss             M 40-44      47/61   11:23     2:29:01
619   Jeremy Jungling        M 30-34      57/67   11:23     2:29:06
620   Daryl Bragg            M 45-49      44/59   11:24     2:29:11
621   Christine Carmichael   F 50-54      14/42   11:25     2:29:23
622   Arthur Finkelberg      M 50-54      33/47   11:25     2:29:26
623   Amy Joyner             F 40-44      31/61   11:25     2:29:26
624   Keith Montgomery       M 30-34      58/67   11:26     2:29:38
625   Jeanne Scarbrough      F 30-34      44/85   11:26     2:29:42
626   Elizabeth Watkins      F 65-69        2/6   11:27     2:29:49
627   Ellen Ford             F 50-54      15/42   11:27     2:29:49
628   Autumn Langford        F 30-34      45/85   11:28     2:30:01
629   Paula Thomas           F 50-54      16/42   11:28     2:30:01
630   Mary Williams          F 20-24      26/43   11:28     2:30:05
631   John Smith             M 50-54      34/47   11:28     2:30:06
632   Anna Hederman          F 25-29      47/76   11:28     2:30:07
633   Norman Young           M 30-34      59/67   11:28     2:30:11
634   Shancey Young          F 25-29      48/76   11:28     2:30:11
635   John Files             M 55-59      20/26   11:28     2:30:13
636   Kimberly Sewell        F 40-44      32/61   11:28     2:30:13
637   Leslia Davis           F 30-34      46/85   11:29     2:30:14
638   Ron Henry              M 60-64      14/21   11:29     2:30:16
639   Lewis Johnson, Sr      M 55-59      21/26   11:29     2:30:23
640   Michael Dorko          M 20-24      36/40   11:30     2:30:29
641   Dawn Freeman           F 30-34      47/85   11:30     2:30:35
642   Brad Thompson          M 40-44      48/61   11:31     2:30:49
643   Dave Bufkin            M 50-54      35/47   11:31     2:30:53
644   Anna Davey             F 45-49      23/63   11:32     2:30:56
645   Karen Floyd            F 25-29      49/76   11:33     2:31:18
646   Marshall Ramsey        M 40-44      49/61   11:34     2:31:26
647   Lee Ann Thigpen        F 30-34      48/85   11:34     2:31:27
648   Kimberly Harkins       F 35-39      47/73   11:34     2:31:27
649   Nechia Whittingham     F 50-54      17/42   11:35     2:31:34
650   Bill Marker            M 45-49      45/59   11:35     2:31:35
651   Gail Goldstein         F 45-49      24/63   11:35     2:31:37
652   Allison Agent          F 25-29      50/76   11:35     2:31:41
653   Doug Harper            M 45-49      46/59   11:35     2:31:45
654   Lindsay Guild          F 1-19       10/24   11:38     2:32:24
655   Lori Golden            F 50-54      18/42   11:39     2:32:35
656   Chris Lindsey          M 35-39      66/70   11:40     2:32:45
657   Owen Stratton          F 35-39      48/73   11:41     2:32:52
658   Cindy Dobo-Hoffman     F 40-44      33/61   11:41     2:32:53
659   William Mitchell       M 50-54      36/47   11:41     2:32:56
660   Bryan Chase            M 30-34      60/67   11:42     2:33:06
661   Karma Williams         F 40-44      34/61   11:42     2:33:16
662   Kim Jackson            M 45-49      47/59   11:43     2:33:17
663   Craig Busbea           M 40-44      50/61   11:43     2:33:19
664   Molly Kinnan           F 30-34      49/85   11:44     2:33:40
665   Margaret Gray          F 55-59       7/22   11:45     2:33:47
666   Leslie Southwick       M 55-59      22/26   11:45     2:33:53
667   Michelle Brady         F 35-39      49/73   11:47     2:34:15
668   Leslie Brawner         F 45-49      25/63   11:47     2:34:18
669   Marcella Esch          F 35-39      50/73   11:47     2:34:20
670   Jean Bottsford         F 45-49      26/63   11:48     2:34:22
671   Stacey Niemeyer        F 40-44      35/61   11:50     2:34:54
672   Teri Burks             F 40-44      36/61   11:52     2:35:27
673   Mitcie Reid            F 40-44      37/61   11:52     2:35:27
674   Jennifer Reid          F 1-19       11/24   11:53     2:35:28
675   Lori Baker             F 40-44      38/61   11:53     2:35:29
676   Claudette Wakefield    F 60-64       2/12   11:54     2:35:47
677   Yvonne Evaro           F 45-49      27/63   11:54     2:35:49
678   James Longcrier        M 60-64      15/21   11:54     2:35:50
679   Amber Fournier         F 30-34      50/85   11:55     2:35:59
680   Donna Kellum           F 50-54      19/42   11:56     2:36:11
681   Teresa Lindsey         F 35-39      51/73   11:56     2:36:13
682   Joey Poole             M 40-44      51/61   11:59     2:36:57
683   Dewayne Parker         M 35-39      67/70   12:00     2:37:01
684   Kristy Halle           F 25-29      51/76   12:00     2:37:07
685   Ashley Taylor          F 30-34      51/85   12:01     2:37:24
686   Sunny Thigpen          F 50-54      20/42   12:01     2:37:25
687   Cynthia Roland         F 35-39      52/73   12:02     2:37:27
688   Ameder Danzy           F 45-49      28/63   12:02     2:37:27
689   Atlean Thomas          F 40-44      39/61   12:02     2:37:35
690   Loretta Crippen        F 50-54      21/42   12:03     2:37:39
691   Paige Pinson           F 1-19       12/24   12:03     2:37:40
692   Christina Thomas       F 35-39      53/73   12:03     2:37:49
693   Gwen Evans             F 45-49      29/63   12:04     2:37:52
694   Michael Taylor         M 35-39      68/70   12:04     2:37:58
695   Jodi Foura             F 25-29      52/76   12:04     2:38:01
696   Ryan Craig             M 30-34      61/67   12:04     2:38:02
697   James Patton           M 20-24      37/40   12:06     2:38:20
698   Melissa Byrd           F 1-19       13/24   12:06     2:38:21
699   Rebecca Young          F 30-34      52/85   12:06     2:38:28
700   Cameron Elliott        F 30-34      53/85   12:07     2:38:36
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701   Beth Dickson           F 40-44      40/61   12:08     2:38:45
702   Christy Harrison       F 30-34      54/85   12:08     2:38:47
703   Bradley Patterson      M 25-29      53/61   12:10     2:39:20
704   Mandy Hattaway         F 30-34      55/85   12:10     2:39:20
705   Laura Blankenstein     F 40-44      41/61   12:10     2:39:21
706   Joan Kaye              F 60-64       3/12   12:15     2:40:25
707   Brittany Martin        F 20-24      27/43   12:15     2:40:27
708   Aura Morris            F 25-29      53/76   12:16     2:40:39
709   Lori Harris            F 20-24      28/43   12:18     2:41:00
710   Maribeth Willoughby    F 20-24      29/43   12:18     2:41:00
711   Kendall Golden         M 55-59      23/26   12:18     2:41:04
712   Kyle Wallace           F 25-29      54/76   12:18     2:41:06
713   Peter Rogers           M 45-49      48/59   12:19     2:41:12
714   Sudhakar Madakasira    M 55-59      24/26   12:19     2:41:13
715   Jamie Shepard          M 35-39      69/70   12:19     2:41:18
716   Vanessa Hollingsworth  F 25-29      55/76   12:19     2:41:21
717   Laura Kaufman          F 40-44      42/61   12:21     2:41:38
718   Jim Gifford            M 50-54      37/47   12:22     2:41:51
719   Kelvin Jones           M 40-44      52/61   12:23     2:42:02
720   Katie Elkins           F 25-29      56/76   12:23     2:42:10
721   John Rings             M 30-34      62/67   12:23     2:42:10
722   Melanie Lauderdale     F 25-29      57/76   12:23     2:42:10
723   Karen Nienhaus         F 35-39      54/73   12:23     2:42:12
724   Cassandra Stein        F 30-34      56/85   12:24     2:42:16
725   Elizabeth Holcombe     F 25-29      58/76   12:24     2:42:17
726   Bryan Clevenger        M 40-44      53/61   12:24     2:42:20
727   Trina Wilson           F 40-44      43/61   12:24     2:42:21
728   Martha Hamburg         F 55-59       8/22   12:24     2:42:25
729   David Holland          M 1-19       14/17   12:24     2:42:27
730   Mike Heldt             M 60-64      16/21   12:25     2:42:36
731   Vicki Willoughby       F 30-34      57/85   12:26     2:42:40
732   Susan McAllister       F 50-54      22/42   12:26     2:42:42
733   Marty James            F 20-24      30/43   12:26     2:42:51
734   Melissa Graham         F 40-44      44/61   12:27     2:42:54
735   Dennis Wargel          M 60-64      17/21   12:27     2:42:55
736   Serina Williamson      F 35-39      55/73   12:27     2:42:55
737   Karen Byrne            F 60-64       4/12   12:27     2:43:06
738   Jarred Wade            M 1-19       15/17   12:27     2:43:06
739   Jessica Byrd           F 25-29      59/76   12:28     2:43:12
740   Bonnie Clowney         F 30-34      58/85   12:28     2:43:13
741   April Armstrong        F 45-49      30/63   12:31     2:43:46
742   Natalie Daughdrill     F 25-29      60/76   12:32     2:43:59
743   Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:32     2:44:11
744   Phoebe Szilagyi        F 1-19       14/24   12:33     2:44:13
745   Pam Gunter             F 40-44      45/61   12:33     2:44:13
746   David Mooney           M 30-34      63/67   12:34     2:44:27
747   Kevin Vandiver         M 30-34      64/67   12:34     2:44:28
748   Paula Shelton          F 40-44      46/61   12:34     2:44:38
749   Heather Rowland        F 25-29      61/76   12:35     2:44:51
750   Doris Burns            F 60-64       5/12   12:36     2:44:52
751   Sarah Thomas           F 35-39      56/73   12:36     2:44:59
752   Gloria Bailey          F 25-29      62/76   12:36     2:44:59
753   Charlie Montague       M 50-54      38/47   12:36     2:45:02
754   William Parish         M 25-29      54/61   12:38     2:45:22
755   Carol Kossman          F 55-59       9/22   12:38     2:45:22
756   Kym Owen               F 30-34      59/85   12:38     2:45:22
757   John Bremseth          M 30-34      65/67   12:38     2:45:23
758   Justin Brock           M 30-34      66/67   12:39     2:45:38
759   Megan Butts            F 30-34      60/85   12:39     2:45:42
760   Sharon Ryan            F 35-39      57/73   12:40     2:45:47
761   Donna Brown            F 60-64       6/12   12:40     2:45:53
762   Nancy Canterbury       F 45-49      31/63   12:40     2:45:54
763   John McManus           M 50-54      39/47   12:44     2:46:36
764   Jena Hayes             F 30-34      61/85   12:44     2:46:41
765   Kameron Russell        F 20-24      31/43   12:45     2:46:58
766   Tyler Russell          F 1-19       15/24   12:45     2:46:58
767   Debra Brown            F 45-49      32/63   12:46     2:47:09
768   Barbara Jones          F 30-34      62/85   12:46     2:47:10
769   Emily Simmons          F 1-19       16/24   12:47     2:47:21
770   Meredith Massey        F 1-19       17/24   12:47     2:47:21
771   Stephanie Thornhill    F 35-39      58/73   12:47     2:47:27
772   Vanessa Addison        F 40-44      47/61   12:49     2:47:48
773   Sarah Boggan           F 45-49      33/63   12:49     2:47:50
774   Judy Stallings         F 50-54      23/42   12:50     2:47:57
775   Jessica Guyton         F 30-34      63/85   12:50     2:47:59
776   William Ho             M 25-29      55/61   12:50     2:48:01
777   Emily Harrington       F 30-34      64/85   12:52     2:48:27
778   Ed Balthrop            M 65-69        1/3   12:52     2:48:30
779   Zachary Kistka         M 25-29      56/61   12:52     2:48:30
780   Angie Fry              F 30-34      65/85   12:52     2:48:31
781   Shannon Kuntz          F 30-34      66/85   12:52     2:48:33
782   Candace Broome         F 20-24      32/43   12:53     2:48:42
783   Latasha Estus          F 30-34      67/85   12:53     2:48:43
784   Taylor McPherson       F 20-24      33/43   12:56     2:49:20
785   Debbie Peatross        F 45-49      34/63   12:58     2:49:51
786   Sherry Stapleton       F 50-54      24/42   12:58     2:49:52
787   Suzanne Huffman        F 50-54      25/42   12:59     2:49:57
788   Jan Wofford            F 50-54      26/42   13:01     2:50:24
789   Skip Moore             M 45-49      49/59   13:03     2:50:49
790   Walter Blankenship     M 45-49      50/59   13:03     2:50:57
791   Roland Manuel Sr.      M 50-54      40/47   13:04     2:51:04
792   Nell Knox              F 20-24      34/43   13:04     2:51:08
793   Adam Daniel            M 30-34      67/67   13:06     2:51:27
794   Tommy Sckiets          M 40-44      54/61   13:07     2:51:45
795   Ray Higgins            M 55-59      25/26   13:09     2:52:08
796   Antwyn Brown           M 25-29      57/61   13:10     2:52:20
797   Rose Hall              F 45-49      35/63   13:12     2:52:46
798   Nancy Rieves           F 45-49      36/63   13:12     2:52:48
799   Bobbie Singletary      M 70-74        2/5   13:12     2:52:48
800   Jim Crowley            M 45-49      51/59   13:12     2:52:51
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801   Bob Hodges             M 45-49      52/59   13:13     2:53:06
802   Rae Lynn Adcock        F 20-24      35/43   13:15     2:53:24
803   Iva Lightsey           F 45-49      37/63   13:15     2:53:33
804   Lisa Wickstrom         F 50-54      27/42   13:16     2:53:36
805   Elizabeth Howard       F 45-49      38/63   13:20     2:54:30
806   Ann Pridgen            F 45-49      39/63   13:20     2:54:32
807   Kelly Leiden           F 45-49      40/63   13:20     2:54:32
808   Carolyn Graham         F 45-49      41/63   13:21     2:54:43
809   Marilyn Beach          F 60-64       7/12   13:21     2:54:45
810   Meghan Erdman          F 25-29      63/76   13:22     2:55:02
811   Page Nelson            F 30-34      68/85   13:24     2:55:23
812   Cathy Ward             F 60-64       8/12   13:24     2:55:25
813   Corby Mason            F 25-29      64/76   13:25     2:55:40
814   Sharon Patterson       F 50-54      28/42   13:25     2:55:44
815   Patricia Franklin      F 55-59      10/22   13:26     2:55:50
816   Christine Haynes       F 45-49      42/63   13:27     2:56:10
817   Vania Peterson         F 35-39      59/73   13:28     2:56:13
818   Julie Weaver           F 30-34      69/85   13:28     2:56:15
819   Mark Williamson        M 40-44      55/61   13:28     2:56:20
820   Carolyn Roscoe         F 20-24      36/43   13:29     2:56:26
821   Austin Hoyle           M 20-24      38/40   13:29     2:56:30
822   Erin Chevalier         F 40-44      48/61   13:29     2:56:38
823   Courtney Rushing       F 1-19       18/24   13:30     2:56:49
824   Allen Rushing          M 45-49      53/59   13:30     2:56:49
825   Edie Newman            F 45-49      43/63   13:32     2:57:17
826   Melody Hatampa         F 25-29      65/76   13:33     2:57:18
827   Carri Chester          F 45-49      44/63   13:33     2:57:30
828   Jenifer Hurley         F 20-24      37/43   13:34     2:57:32
829   Melita Dunwoody        F 40-44      49/61   13:34     2:57:39
830   Kerri Harper           F 20-24      38/43   13:35     2:57:52
831   Christopher Phillipson M 25-29      58/61   13:37     2:58:22
832   Jessica Dalton         F 30-34      70/85   13:38     2:58:35
833   Evans Allen            M 40-44      56/61   13:39     2:58:40
834   Mary Scanlon           F 40-44      50/61   13:39     2:58:42
835   Myrna Hancock          F 45-49      45/63   13:39     2:58:45
836   Katie Spence           F 30-34      71/85   13:40     2:58:50
837   Robert Polito          M 60-64      18/21   13:42     2:59:16
838   Margaret Fiveash       F 55-59      11/22   13:42     2:59:16
839   Lorenza Small, Jr.     M 35-39      70/70   13:44     2:59:42
840   Hannah Morris          F 20-24      39/43   13:44     2:59:45
841   Martha Cooke           F 40-44      51/61   13:44     2:59:49
842   Susan Howell           F 40-44      52/61   13:47     3:00:33
843   Mahlon Smith Jr.       M 40-44      57/61   13:47     3:00:33
844   Tracy McDonald         F 25-29      66/76   13:48     3:00:44
845   Dorothy Thompson       M 50-54      41/47   13:53     3:01:44
846   Melanie Gordon         F 60-64       9/12   13:54     3:02:02
847   Nikki Burger           F 30-34      72/85   13:54     3:02:02
848   Deborah Sanders        F 55-59      12/22   13:55     3:02:19
849   Laura Russell          F 50-54      29/42   13:58     3:02:57
850   Jennifer Brooks        F 1-19       19/24   13:58     3:02:58
851   Lori Busick            F 35-39      60/73   14:00     3:03:18
852   Paulette Ware          F 35-39      61/73   14:00     3:03:23
853   Ruth Morrow            F 50-54      30/42   14:01     3:03:35
854   Mae Johnson            F 25-29      67/76   14:01     3:03:36
855   Bonnie Henry           F 20-24      40/43   14:03     3:03:52
856   Jeannie Waller         F 25-29      68/76   14:03     3:03:52
857   Christy Allen          F 35-39      62/73   14:04     3:04:07
858   Seth Katterheinrich    M 20-24      39/40   14:04     3:04:08
859   Ron Eller, Jr.         M 45-49      54/59   14:06     3:04:35
860   Jody Donald            M 50-54      42/47   14:08     3:05:09
861   Will Anderson          M 1-19       16/17   14:10     3:05:34
862   Beth Burns             F 45-49      46/63   14:12     3:05:54
863   Alisha Carmichael      F 35-39      63/73   14:18     3:07:11
864   Jerry Schliephake      M 70-74        3/5   14:18     3:07:11
865   Martin Harrison        M 60-64      19/21   14:19     3:07:23
866   Tknesha Bell           F 30-34      73/85   14:19     3:07:29
867   Allison Rushing        F 20-24      41/43   14:21     3:07:50
868   Stephen Wherley        M 60-64      20/21   14:21     3:07:56
869   Barbara Secrest        F 65-69        3/6   14:21     3:07:58
870   Jeffrey Varas          M 55-59      26/26   14:22     3:08:05
871   C. Culp                F 40-44      53/61   14:31     3:10:02
872   Tawana Tucker          F 35-39      64/73   14:31     3:10:03
873   Peter Edwards          M 65-69        2/3   14:34     3:10:47
874   Donielle Routt         F 30-34      74/85   14:37     3:11:25
875   Wesley Hardacre        M 25-29      59/61   14:37     3:11:27
876   Buddy Brannon          M 45-49      55/59   14:37     3:11:29
877   Gary Ladd              M 40-44      58/61   14:40     3:12:06
878   Chris Gillespie        M 50-54      43/47   14:44     3:12:52
879   Alex Vance             M 20-24      40/40   14:44     3:12:55
880   Pamela Self            F 45-49      47/63   14:47     3:13:28
881   Riva Brown             F 35-39      65/73   14:53     3:14:48
882   Kathy Huff             F 50-54      31/42   14:53     3:14:59
883   Elaine Watson          F 55-59      13/22   14:55     3:15:13
884   Yolanda Wilson         F 45-49      48/63   14:56     3:15:38
885   Bobbie Coburn          F 50-54      32/42   14:58     3:15:59
886   Erin Campbell          F 30-34      75/85   14:59     3:16:15
887   Debra Milstead         F 45-49      49/63   15:01     3:16:34
888   Victoria Moore         F 35-39      66/73   15:01     3:16:34
889   Amy Berch              F 35-39      67/73   15:01     3:16:34
890   Steven Johnson         M 50-54      44/47   15:02     3:16:48
891   Darlene Auerbach       F 60-64      10/12   15:14     3:19:23
892   Teresa Shields         F 60-64      11/12   15:15     3:19:35
893   Phillip Wood           M 40-44      59/61   15:17     3:20:05
894   Alvia Nichols          M 45-49      56/59   15:18     3:20:23
895   Susan Nichols          F 45-49      50/63   15:18     3:20:24
896   Gary Wood              M 65-69        3/3   15:21     3:20:56
897   Stacey Stracener       F 35-39      68/73   15:22     3:21:15
898   Lynn Flanagan          F 40-44      54/61   15:22     3:21:17
899   Karen Baker            F 40-44      55/61   15:24     3:21:42
900   Kim Harper             F 50-54      33/42   15:25     3:21:58
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901   Wendy Justice          F 40-44      56/61   15:27     3:22:18
902   Jesse McGee            M 60-64      21/21   15:29     3:22:44
903   Wilma McGee            F 55-59      14/22   15:31     3:23:14
904   Marianna Tita          F 45-49      51/63   15:31     3:23:15
905   Tyrone Lewis           M 45-49      57/59   15:31     3:23:16
906   Margaret McDonald      F 1-19       20/24   15:35     3:24:07
907   Alan Levenstein        M 45-49      58/59   15:38     3:24:46
908   Shanna Jones           F 25-29      69/76   15:41     3:25:15
909   Alison Lowe            F 25-29      70/76   15:47     3:26:46
910   Shannon Holt           F 30-34      76/85   15:47     3:26:46
911   Lee Mayo               F 45-49      52/63   15:48     3:26:55
912   Mary Foster            F 45-49      53/63   15:48     3:26:56
913   Cora Middleton         F 65-69        4/6   15:50     3:27:25
914   Heather Davis          F 20-24      42/43   15:50     3:27:25
915   Rejohnna Mitchell      F 45-49      54/63   15:52     3:27:48
916   Juli-Ann Marquette     F 30-34      77/85   15:52     3:27:49
917   Betty Davis            F 45-49      55/63   15:54     3:28:08
918   Sonya Myers            F 30-34      78/85   15:55     3:28:24
919   Charles Russell        M 50-54      45/47   15:56     3:28:36
920   Courtney McMullan      F 1-19       21/24   15:56     3:28:37
921   Sheila Jackson         F 45-49      56/63   15:57     3:28:45
922   Mike McMullan          M 40-44      60/61   15:58     3:28:57
923   Alva Sims              F 45-49      57/63   15:59     3:29:13
924   Laurieanne Garren      F 25-29      71/76   16:01     3:29:46
925   Deborah Blakeney       F 50-54      34/42   16:01     3:29:46
926   Sonya Sipes            F 45-49      58/63   16:01     3:29:46
927   Evan Alvarez           M 1-19       17/17   16:05     3:30:30
928   Andrea Davis           F 40-44      57/61   16:06     3:30:49
929   Jill Seger             F 25-29      72/76   16:07     3:31:02
930   Amy Dowell             F 30-34      79/85   16:07     3:31:03
931   Joann Blomme           F 65-69        5/6   16:09     3:31:25
932   Lesia Toney            F 40-44      58/61   16:10     3:31:42
933   Melissa Murray         F 30-34      80/85   16:10     3:31:43
934   Jere Harris            F 50-54      35/42   16:12     3:32:02
935   Mikki Boxx             F 30-34      81/85   16:12     3:32:13
936   Jean Harvey            F 45-49      59/63   16:13     3:32:14
937   Debra Trunzler         F 50-54      36/42   16:14     3:32:30
938   George Hilyard         M 50-54      46/47   16:17     3:33:12
939   Lisa Causey            F 40-44      59/61   16:17     3:33:12
940   Margy Keyes            F 50-54      37/42   16:23     3:34:33
941   Teresa Adams           F 45-49      60/63   16:26     3:35:13
942   Dianne Martin          F 55-59      15/22   16:28     3:35:42
943   Denise Pilgrim         F 55-59      16/22   16:29     3:35:45
944   Charlene Priester      F 55-59      17/22   16:31     3:36:14
945   Jolene Miesse          F 50-54      38/42   16:31     3:36:15
946   Maureen Delaney        F 65-69        6/6   16:36     3:37:21
947   Manda Manuel           F 45-49      61/63   16:40     3:38:20
948   Lorianna Baker         F 1-19       22/24   16:41     3:38:26
949   Jane Stevenson         F 55-59      18/22   16:42     3:38:42
950   Karen Boatman          F 30-34      82/85   16:44     3:39:00
951   Kimberly Vaughan       F 40-44      60/61   16:44     3:39:00
952   Bobbie Slaughter       F 55-59      19/22   16:47     3:39:42
953   Annie Spencer          F 55-59      20/22   16:47     3:39:47
954   Sheila McNair          F 45-49      62/63   16:51     3:40:43
955   Dee Wesley             F 30-34      83/85   16:52     3:40:56
956   Keli Hill              F 35-39      69/73   17:13     3:45:28
957   Alicia Bowie           F 35-39      70/73   17:13     3:45:29
958   William James          M 70-74        4/5   17:16     3:46:03
959   Aimee Falcon           F 35-39      71/73   17:19     3:46:44
960   Susan Morris           F 30-34      84/85   17:19     3:46:45
961   Lindsey Muse           F 1-19       23/24   17:26     3:48:20
962   Grant Parker           M 45-49      59/59   17:26     3:48:21
963   Jennifer Parker        F 35-39      72/73   17:27     3:48:27
964   Gail Muse              F 40-44      61/61   17:27     3:48:27
965   Jackie Watkins         F 55-59      21/22   17:27     3:48:29
966   Ann Cook               F 60-64      12/12   17:31     3:49:17
967   Holly McNeal           F 30-34      85/85   17:31     3:49:25
968   Sandra Sartin          F 35-39      73/73   17:31     3:49:25
969   Kendra McIntyre        F 25-29      73/76   17:32     3:49:39
970   Anabel Wilson          F 1-19       24/24   17:38     3:50:53
971   Jeanann Suggs          F 25-29      74/76   17:43     3:52:05
972   Amber Lasource         F 20-24      43/43   17:52     3:54:03
973   Richard Givan          M 70-74        5/5   17:53     3:54:04
974   Ethel Franklin         F 45-49      63/63   18:12     3:58:20
975   Larry Porter           WHEELM         1/1   18:20     4:00:05
976   Glyn Trigg             M 40-44      61/61   18:26     4:01:18
977   Zenotha Robinson       F 55-59      22/22   18:41     4:04:37
978   Ralph Hayes            M 50-54      47/47   18:51     4:06:56
979   Anne Berthold          F 50-54      39/42   18:51     4:06:56
980   Kari Berthold          F 50-54      40/42   18:51     4:06:56
981   Andrea Payton          F 25-29      75/76   19:29     4:15:03
982   Tamaralyn Drake        F 50-54      41/42   20:30     4:28:24
983   Ryan Palmartree        M 25-29      60/61   20:53     4:33:31
984   Nathan Boyd            M 25-29      61/61   20:53     4:33:31
985   Rhonda Smith           F 50-54      42/42   21:13     4:37:56
986   Lesley Guyot           F 25-29      76/76   21:16     4:38:23
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